North Carolina Department of Transportation PURCHASE ORDER CONTRACT BID FORM

WBS Number: 3RE .108215 & 3RE.208215 Long-Arm Mowing along Primary & Secondary Paved Routes in Sampson County

ITEM	DESC	SECT	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$500	\$500 -
2	6132000000-N	SP	GPS OUTFITTING FEE	3	EA	\$75	1225 -
3	6132000000-N	SP	GPS SUBSCRIPTION FEE	3	EA	\$200	\$600
4	6136000000-Е	SP	LONG-ARM MOWING, PRIMARY ROUTES	199.06	SMI	\$ 205	\$40,807.31
5	6136000000-E	SP	LONG-ARM MOWING, SECONDARY ROUTES, (PAVED)	933.42	SMI	\$205	\$191,351.4

TOTAL BID FOR PROJECT: \$233, 483.	46/
CONTRACTOR Cat + Cay Inc ADDRESS 90 Brawlhear Dr Stann 12 Federal Identification Number 80 - 3898301	NC 2738%
Authorized Agent Craig A. Sm. Title Dwert President Signature Craig A. Sm. Date 8/6/2025 Witness Cai+lin Smith Title Secretary	CORPORATE SEAL
Signature Cotto Date S/0/2025	

Point of Contact for Post-Bid Inquires (e.g., Letters of Intent, Insurance, Bonds, and Contract

Point of Contact for Post-Bid Inquires (e.g., Letters of Intent, Insurance, Bonds, and Contract
Execution)
Name Craig A. Smith
Email (Sharley 4e yahoo. Con
Phone 910-374-1435
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF
TRANSPORTATION
This bid has been reviewed in accordance with Article 103-1 of the Standard Specifications for Roads and Structures 2024.
Reviewed by NCDOT BILL Date 8/7/25
Accepted by NCDOT JAKEN MAAN Date \$17/2025
V

North Carolina Department of Transportation PURCHASE ORDER CONTRACT BID FORM

WBS Number: 3RE .108215 & 3RE.208215 Long-Arm Mowing along Primary & Secondary Paved Routes in Sampson County

ITEM	DESC	SECT	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BI	D
1	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	~
2	6132000000-N	SP	GPS OUTFITTING FEE	3	EA	2,500.00	7,500.00	~
3	6132000000-N	SP	GPS SUBSCRIPTION FEE	3	EA	1,000.00	3,000.00	V
4	6136000000-E	SP	LONG-ARM MOWING, PRIMARY ROUTES	199.06	SMI	199.00	39,612.94	/
5	6136000000-E	SP	LONG-ARM MOWING, SECONDARY ROUTES, (PAVED)	933.42	SMI	199.00	185,750.58	V

TOTAL BID FOR PROJECT:	240,863.52 🗸

CONTRACTORDG	GC company LLC	-	7.00 VIII.		
ADDRESS	18244 great smokey mountain ex	xpressway	Waynesville NC 2878	86	
Federal Identification Nu	umber 99-3194022				
Contractor's License Nu	ımber				
Anthonia d Anna	N-1.0	TC: -1	Owner	CORPORATE	
Authorized Agent?	Noah Saunier	Title	Owner	SEAL	
Signature Wall		_Date	8-5-25	_	
Witness Joseph	n Ashley	Title	Officer	_	
Signature Jusql	Asley	_Date	8-5-25		

Point of Contact for Post-Bid Inquires (e.g., Letters of Intent, Insurance, Bonds, and Contract Execution)

Name______ Joe Ashley

Email_____ jashley@dandgradyco.com

Phone______ 3366931017

THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

This bid has been reviewed in accordance with Article 103-1 of the Standard Specifications for Roads and Structures 2024.

Reviewed by NCDOT________ Date B17125

Accepted by NCDOT________ DATE B17125

North Carolina Department of Transportation PURCHASE ORDER CONTRACT BID FORM

WBS Number: 3RE .108215 & 3RE.208215 Long-Arm Mowing along Primary & Secondary Paved Routes in Sampson County

ITEM	DESC	SECT	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	1000	1000 v
2	6132000000-N	SP	GPS OUTFITTING FEE	3	EA	0	DV
3	6132000000-N	SP	GPS SUBSCRIPTION FEE	3	EA	500	1500 V
4	6136000000-E	SP	LONG-ARM MOWING, PRIMARY ROUTES	199.06	SMI	218,10	43,414,98
5	6136000000-E	SP	LONG-ARM MOWING, SECONDARY ROUTES, (PAVED)	933.42	SMI		203,578.90

CORPORATE

SEAL

Federal Identification Number 54-1473417

TOTAL BID FOR PROJECT: _2^

Contractor's License Number

Authorized Agent Julio Viera Title Suftervisor

Signature Julio Viera Date 9-4-25

Witness Linda Wright Title leitara

Signature Jinda B. Whigh Date 6-4-25

Point of Contact for Post-Bid Inquires (e.g., Letters of Intent, Insurance, Bonds, and Contract
Execution)
Name KANDOLPH C. WALKITT
Email bushwhackering 301, com
Phone 540 312-3047
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF
TRANSPORTATION
This bid has been reviewed in accordance with Article 103-1 of the Standard Specifications for Roads and Structures 2024.
Reviewed by NCDOT Bal Me Date 8/7/25
Accepted by NCDOT Date 8/7/2023

North Carolina Department of Transportation PURCHASE ORDER CONTRACT BID FORM

WBS Number: 3RE .108215 & 3RE.208215 Long-Arm Mowing along Primary & Secondary Paved Routes in Sampson County

ITEM	DESC	SECT	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID)
1	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	_
2	6132000000-N	SP	GPS OUTFITTING FEE	3	EA	\$500.00	\$1500.00	
3	6132000000-N	SP	GPS SUBSCRIPTION FEE	3	EA	\$500.00	\$1500.00	
4	6136000000-Е	SP	LONG-ARM MOWING, PRIMARY ROUTES	199.06	SMI	\$190.00	\$37,821.40	
5	6136000000-E	SP	LONG-ARM MOWING, SECONDARY ROUTES, (PAVED)	933.42	SMI	\$180.00	\$168,015.60	

\$209,337.00

TOTAL BID FOR PROJECT:



Point of Contact for Post-Bid Inquires (e.g., Letters of Intent, Insurance, Bonds, and Contract Execution)
Name Maria Rogerson
Emailplclcontractingllc@gmail.com
Phone 252-746-1030
CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF
TRANSPORTATION
This bid has been reviewed in accordance with Article 103-1 of the Standard Specifications for Roads and Structures 2024. Reviewed by NCDOT But Date 8/7/25
Accepted by NCDOT TITLE MAAN Date 87/2025



North Carolina Department of Transportation PURCHASE ORDER CONTRACT BID FORM

WBS Number: 3RE .108215 & 3RE.208215
Long-Arm Mowing along Primary & Secondary Paved Routes in Sampson County

ITEM	DESC	SECT	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$0.00	\$0.00
2	6132000000-N	SP	GPS OUTFITTING FEE	3	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00
3	6132000000-N	SP	GPS SUBSCRIPTION FEE	3	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00
4	6136000000-E	SP	LONG-ARM MOWING, PRIMARY ROUTES	199.06	SMI	\$205.00	\$40,807.30
5	6136000000-Е	SP	LONG-ARM MOWING, SECONDARY ROUTES, (PAVED)	933.42	SMI	\$205.00	\$191,351.10

TOTAL BID FOR PROJECT: \$232,158.40 V

CONTRACTOR_ JMC Clearing & Mulching LLC
DDRESS_4959 Harrison Phelps Rd. La Grange, NC 28551
ederal Identification Number_85-1829790
Contractor's License Number 119583
THE CHAPTER STATE OF THE PARTY
uthorized Agent Jaime H. Moore Title member/owner
ignature Date 7-28-2025
Vitness Judy J. Harrison Title witness

Point of Execution	Contact for Post-Bid Inquires (e.g., Letters of Intent, Insura n)	nce, Bonds, and Contract
Name_	Jaime H. Moore	
Email	jaimeharrisonmoore@gmail.com	
	050 550 0000	
Phone	252-559-9960	
T	HIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY NORTH CAROL	INA DEPARTMENT OF
	TRANSPORTATION	Con Donald and Standards 2024
	has been reviewed in accordance with Article 103-1 of the Standard Specific	cations for Roads and Structures 2024.
Reviewe	d by NCDOT Sol N	Date 8 1/2
Accepted	T by NCDOT THE THE	Date 8/7/2025



North Carolina Department of Transportation PURCHASE ORDER CONTRACT BID FORM

WBS Number: 3RE .108215 & 3RE.208215 Long-Arm Mowing along Primary & Secondary Paved Routes in Sampson County

ITEM	DESC	SECT	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	I	LS	\$500.00	\$ 500.00
2	6132000000-N	SP	GPS OUTFITTING FEE	3	EA	# 300.00	\$ 900.00
3	6132000000-N	SP	GPS SUBSCRIPTION FEE	3	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00
4	6136000000-E	SP	LONG-ARM MOWING, PRIMARY ROUTES	199.06		\$199.00	\$ 39,612.94
5	6136000000-Е	SP	LONG-ARM MOWING, SECONDARY ROUTES, (PAVED)	933.42	SMI		\$179,216.64

TOTAL BID FOR PROJECT:

Signature ~ MM

CONTRACTOR Piedmont Management & Contracting, LLC

ADDRESS 104 TRAVIS LN Gibsonville NC 27249

Federal Identification Number 27-3105334

Contractor's License Number N/A

Authorized Agent Saray Magazet Churd Title Member Mg.

Signature Date 8/2/25

Witness 4477 Carroll Title

221

Execution) Execution Post-Bid Inquires (e.g., Letters of Intent, Insurance, Bonds, and Contract
Name Sarah Margaret Church
Email paclic. nc@gmail.com
Phone 336-675-1248
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY NODELL CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
This bid has been reviewed in accordance with Article 103-1 of the Standard Specifications for Roads and Structures 2024.
Reviewed by NCDOT 15 nd Ul Date 8/7/25
Accepted by NCDOT